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Add domains and monitor their performance
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Positions

Organic Search Positions 1- 100 (39,021) ¢
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Visits Unique Visitors
Dec2018 Dec2018
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. Desktop Dec2018

o 318K
Dimt— 16.67% 53K
Referral 19.55% 621K
Search 60.38% 192K
3.40% 10.8K
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Referring Sites 69 | Search Engines 6 | Social Networks 5

Domain ¢

google.com [

aweber.com [

indemandcareer.com [

rubenmanez.com [

yahoo.com [

kieranflanagan.io [

guxiaobei.com [

smartblogger.com [4

moz.com [4

atlassian.net [

zest.is [

Traffic Share ¢

14.06%

4.64%

4.64%

4.64%

4.08%

4.02%

3.23%

3.16%

3.04%

2.97%
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Traffic ¢

4,678

1,545

1,544
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1,356
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Social Networks 5

Social Network ¢

facebook.com

linkedin.com

reddit.com

youtube.com

t.co

Traffic Share

56.74%

26.69%

7.26%

4.75%

4.57%

Traffic

6,131

2,884

784

513

494
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Keyword Moz.com & Wordstream.com + KD

seo 1 9 110,000 79.22
keyword 3 6 33,100 73.97
1 serp 2 1 12,100  63.64
J  buy twitter followers 8 5 9,900 56.05
keyword research 1 10 5400 71.12
keyword search 8 9 5400 67.20
meta description 1 4 4,400 66.35
meta tags 5 1 3600 74.39
seo optimization 5 3 3,600 77.33
meta tag 6 2 2,900 81.38
wordtracker 5 2 2,900 73.85
google keyword search 9 8 2,400 66.73
key words 1 4 2,400 7289
meta keywords 10 1 2,400 65.08
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Keyword Overview
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All keywords
Total volume 666.090 Average difficulty 8.78%

Kemrd : Trend gt

paleo diet = 368,000 T
what is paleo diet = 40,500 T
palec diet foods = 12,100
paleo diet food list = 9,000 /T
paleo diet recipes = 9800 T
paleo diet plan = 8,100 -
autoimmune paleo diet = 5400 v
paleo diet rules 5 5400
paleo diet definition = 4400 N
the paleo diet s 4400 T
palec diet app = 3,600
paleo diet vs keto 3,600

3,600
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Keyword Difficulty
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Keyword Difficulty Tool | SEMrush English*

Enter one keyword per
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Choose keywords Estimate keyword difficulty

Type one or more keywords into the Keyword For every requested keyy

Q]MOMM@&SM@LJMQ@M%‘)Aiﬁldg‘_gdﬁ.lswo)j.c)bAgﬁdf@‘&ﬁl.&fj}'gj@‘

B b ls gan 4y gl ey

S ol lo 1y T (s ady el a5 oS Al S (S onl )l eolanul sl

Vo
gL Gt g (5 ) gal




FaSH Ly gulS dalS cpais oy co pmizmen e so 00ld Ll s do U oo il (galdS aelS S 3l gas o
o 8 Gas lanl o b ) aelS plaS auS asiine 5 00,5 duslie

Difficulty, % %

.q;..;Sl..x.:,;I)o?)ﬁo)ydwwéﬁzﬁqéol{@@@%;wl4.3

https://modirwp.com ;| S L

\#
gL Gt g (5 ) gal




